/ /  AUGUST 2020
Test Port Cable
Assemblies
DATA  S H E E T  /  2 Z - 0 0 2
M AU R Y M W. C O M  /  DATA  S H E E T  /  2 Z - 0 0 21
Features and Benefits
 > Industry’s best phase stability with
flexure improves measurement accuracy

 > Standard lengths and connector
configurations in stock; custom lengths and
configurations available
Test Port Cable Assemblies
Available Models - Cable Assemblies
Connector Model Number Connector Type 1 Connector Type 2
Cable Length
Frequency Range (GHz)
Inches CM
2.4mm
SV-24-FM-25
NMD 2.4mm - Female
NMD 2.4mm - Male
25 63.5
DC - 50
SV-24-FF-25 2.4mm - Female
SV-24-FM-38 NMD 2.4mm - Male
38 96.5
SV-24-FF-38 2.4mm - Female
SV-24-FM-48 NMD 2.4mm - Male
48 121.9
SV-24-FF-48 2.4mm - Female
2.92mm
SV-292-FM-25
NMD 2.92mm - Female
NMD 2.92mm - Male
25 63.5
DC - 40
SV-292-FF-25 2.92mm - Female
SV-292-FM-38 NMD 2.92mm - Male
38 96.5
SV-292-FF-38 2.92mm - Female
SV-292-FM-48 NMD 2.92mm - Male
48 121.9
SV-292-FF-48 2.92mm - Female
2.4mm to 2.92mm
SV-24292-FM-25
NMD 2.4mm - Female
NMD 2.92mm - Male
25 63.5
DC - 40
SV-24292-FF-25 2.92mm - Female
SV-24292-FM-38 NMD 2.92mm - Male
38 96.5
SV-24292-FF-38 2.92mm - Female
SV-24292-FM-48 NMD 2.92mm - Male
48 121.9
SV-24292-FF-48 2.92mm - Female
3.5mm
SV-35-FM-25
NMD 3.5mm - Female
NMD 3.5mm - Male
25 63.5
DC - 26.5
SV-35-FF-25 3.5mm - Female
SV-35-FM-38 NMD 3.5mm - Male
38 96.5
SV-35-FF-38 3.5mm - Female
SV-35-FM-48 NMD 3.5mm - Male
48 121.9
SV-35-FF-48 3.5mm - Female
Stability Specifications
StabilityVNA™ Cable Type Frequency Length Typical Phase Stability with Flexure Typical Amplitude Stability with Flexure
SV-24 50 GHz
 25" ±2.0° ±0.02 dB